DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
 (TAOYUAN PLANT CPBG)
o At 25 C: 100KHz, 1V
SMT Power Inductor
HAH1358 Type
RoHS  compliant.
Low  profile (5.8mm  max. height) SMD  type.
Magnetically  shielded, suitable  for  high  density  mounting.

A
F
C
4.8
5
.0
D
E
2
1.  Lo  is  the  initial  inductance.
2.  Isat  is the  DC  current which  cause  the  inductance  drop  to  Li.
O O3.  Operating temperature  :   -20 C  to  105 C  ( including  self-temperature  rise ).
RECOMMENDED  PAD  PATTERNS
PART NO. Lo Li DCR Isat
(uH) (uH)   20% (m   ) MAX (Adc)
HAH1358-0R5 0.50 0.42 1.10 35
HAH1358-1R0 1.00 0.80 1.90 30
HAH1358-1R4 1.40 1.20 2.40 30
HAH1358-2R2 2.20 2.00 5.00 18
HAH1358-3R0 3.00 2.60 6.20 12